Dual AdhesiveStandard
Conforta© 1-piece urostomy pouches
The refined 1-piece urostomy pouches comes with a skin-
friendly and extra thick skinwafer that feels pleasant to
touch and provides extremely good adhesion.
The material used is designed for comfort and prevents
irritation of the skin. The reliable pouches are very discrete
in terms of odour and noise. Thanks to the flexible drain,

Order codes
Product	 Description	 Colour	 Tissue	 Hole size		  Package
code					    		  quantity
NUSCX10012	 Standard	 Transparant	 Single Layer	 cut-to fit 12-60mm (oval 75mm)	 10
NUSCX10032	 Standard	 Transparant	 Single Layer	 pre-cut 32mm		  10
NUSCD10012	 Dual Adhesive	 Transparant	 Single Layer	 cut-to fit 12-60mm (oval 75mm)	 10
NUSCD10032	 Dual Adhesive	 Transparant	 Single Layer	 pre-cut 32mm		  10